FireVibes is a wireless system for fire safety installations, ideal for
those installations that prove difficult for the laying of cables or the
connection of devices.
The protocol translator, which connects to and is powered directly
from the loop set to Inim protocol, allows communication with up to
128 wireless devices. This can be either direct or through repeater
modules (expansions).
The expansions make it possible to extend the signal range and to

Tel. +39 0735 705007 _ Fax +39 0735 704912
DCSTINE0FIREVIBES-100-20230120
ORDER CODES
WM110 Wireless input module
WM202SR Wireless output module
EWT100 Translator of Inim wireless loop protocol
EWT100B Inim wireless loop protocol translator, in black enclosure
XWT100 Expansion for EWT100 translators
XWT100B Expansion for EWT100 translators, in black enclosure
WM110 Wireless input module
WM202SR Wireless output module
WD100 Wireless smoke detector, in white
WD100B Wireless smoke detector, in black
WD200 Wireless temperature detector, in white
WD200B Wireless temperature detector, in black
WD300 Wireless smoke and temperature detector, in white
WD300B Wireless smoke and temperature detector, in black
WSB1010 Sounder base for wireless detectors, in white
WSB1010B Sounder base for wireless detectors, in black
WSB1020 Sounderbeacon base for wireless detectors, white LED light, in white
WSB1020B Sounderbeacon base for wireless detectors, white LED light, in black
WSB1021 Sounderbeacon base for wireless detectors, red LED light
LID100-SG/W White cap for sounder base installation without detector
LID100-SG/R Red cap for sounder base installation without detector
WS2010RE Wireless wall-mount audible signalling device, in red
WS2020RE Wireless wall-mount visual/audible signalling device, in red